FORM NO. A11-183 REV. 7
Supersedes Form No. A11-183 Rev. 6
RAND- SERIES
Efficiencies up to 15.00 SEER
in certain matched systems.
Nominal Sizes 11/2 to 5 Tons
[5.28 kW] to [17.6 kW]
Seven Models

048 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
060 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW] [ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
SCROLL® COMPRESSOR
The scroll compressor is the key to efficiency for this Rheem model. It’s the latest in high-efficiency compressor
technology. The advanced scroll compressor offers low noise and vibration characteristics and features
tolerance to liquid refrigerant and system contamination. The Scroll also has low start torque, eliminating start
problems in the field. And its unique design enables the RAND- condensing unit to perform efficiently, quietly
and reliably.
4 Rheem Manufacturing Company
Model Numbers 80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
RCFA-H*2414A* 18,200 [5.3] 13,150 [3.9]
Sound
Rating
dB
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Outdoor
Unit
RAND-
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
5,050 [1.5] 11.80 13.15 74
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.20 14.00 74RCFA-H*2417A* (RGFD-07?MCK?)
018J*Z
18,200 [5.3] 13,150 [3.9] 5,050 [1.5] 11.80 13.15 74
17,300 [5.1] 12,200 [3.6] 5,100 [1.5] 12.25 13.50 74
18,200 [5.3] 13,150 [3.9] 5,050 [1.5] 11.80 13.15
17,900 [5.2] 12,800 [3.8] 5,100 [1.5] 12.60 14.00 74
74
18,200 [5.3] 13,150 [3.9] 5,050 [1.5] 11.80 13.15 74
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.20 14.00 74
18,600 [5.4] 13,450 [3.9] 5,150 [1.5] 13.05 14.00
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.25 14.50 74
74
RCFA-H*2417A* ➀
RBHK-17 (RCBA-24**+RXCT-BCA)
RCFA-A*2414B*
RBHK-17 (RCBA-37**+RXCT-BCA)
RCFA-A*2417B*
RCFA-A*2417B* (RGFD-07?MCK?)
RCFA-A*2417B* (RGPR-05?BMK?)
RCFA-A*2417B* (RGGD-07?MCK?)
18,700 [5.5] 13,550 [4.0] 5,150 [1.5] 13.35 14.50 74RCFA-H*2417A* (RGGD-06?MCK?)
RCFA-H*2417A* (RGFD-06?MCK?) 18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.15 14.00 74
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.30 14.50 74RCFA-A*2417B* (RGPR-07?AMK?)
18,700 [5.5] 13,550 [4.0] 5,150 [1.5] 13.40 14.50 74RCFA-A*2417B* (RGLR-07?AMK?)
18,700 [5.5] 13,550 [4.0] 5,150 [1.5] 13.35 14.50 74RCFA-A*2417B* (RGGD-06?MCK?)
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.15 14.00 74RCFA-A*2417B* (RGFD-06?MCK?)
18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.25 14.50 74RCFA-H*2417A* (RGGD-07?MCK?)
RCFA-H*2417A* (RGJD-06?MCK?) 18,700 [5.5] 13,550 [4.0] 5,150 [1.5] 13.35 14.50 74
RCFA-H*2417A* (RGJD-07?MCK?) 18,700 [5.5] 13,500 [4.0] 5,200 [1.5] 13.25 14.50 74
RCFA-H*2417A* (RGLR-07?AMK?) 18,700 [5.5] 13,550 [4.0] 5,150 [1.5] 13.40 14.50 74
RCFA-H*2417A* (RGPR-05?BMK?) 18,600 [5.4] 13,450 [3.9] 5,150 [1.5] 13.05 14.00 74
Indoor
CFM
[L/s]
600 [283]
600 [283]
625 [295]
600 [283]
600 [283]
625 [295]